
WHITE BEACH SUBD
ALL OF LOT 6
OR 1 P 434 OR 6 P 542

HARRIS JANIE REGIS/HARRIS ARTHUR
2761 SURF RD
PANACEA, FL 32346

12-6S-02W-032-03887-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
32.00 1.25/

11/22/2019 MMSR
11/22/2019 MMSR 11/22/2019 MMSR

11/22/2019 MMSR 0.52 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
3

277,379
12,441

165,000
454,820
242,806
212,014

HX HB 50,000
162,014
454,820

0

303,676

0754/0125 4/30/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGIS HARRIS JANIE

HARRIS JANIE REGIS 

0410/0333 6/08/2001 WD Q I 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEIL PHILLIP J & ELA

REGIS HARRIS JANIE
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11-14, PU XFOB LN 10, CORR DIMENS XFOB LN 4

DAMAGE, CORR HTTP, PU CORR TRAV, DEL XFOB LN

5 YR PRCL CH, UNREPORTED HURRICANE MICHAEL

WRONG PRCL)

2013534 RE-ROOF-CO 0 08/01/2013

2003HX Base Yr

2761 SURF RD, PANACEA

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 80
Exterior Wall 09 CORG ASB 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,503 121.2000 143.92 360,232 1962 2000 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2098

BAS 2,098 100 1993 2,098 232,497

DCK 288 10 2001 29 3,214

FOP 284 30 2001 85 9,419

FSP 272 55 2005 150 16,623

UOP 60 20 2014 12 1,330

USP 144 40 2006 58 6,427

UST 157 45 2008 71 7,868

3,303 2,503 277,379

DCK=[YR=2001] W24 S12 E24 USP=[YR=2006]  W24 S6 E24
BAS=[YR=1993] W24 N18 W22 S23 E12 S14 W12 S20 E34 N6 E4 S2
E19 FOP=[YR=2001] W19 N2 W4 S14 FSP=[YR=2005] N8 W34 S8 E34$
UOP=[YR=2014] S12 E5 N12 W5$ E23 N12 $ N12 W11 N23$
UST=[YR=2008] S23 E11 N8 W5 N8  U7 L6 $ N6$ N12$.
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1 0520 WORK SHOP 0 100 38 20 760.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,824

2 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 260

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 80.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2003 2003 3 0 0

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 40.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 10 60

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 144.00 LF 15.00 15.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 1,080

6 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100126 5 630.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 3,213

7 0007 ELECTRIC L 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 5,100

8 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100 12 3 36.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 184

9 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 40.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 96 576

10 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 10 10 100.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 144
12,441

1 000132 C SFR RIVER 100 0.00 226.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 165,000


